
Rocky Bar

Chair Recreation Site

Rand National Historic Site

Rand Recreation Site and Boat Ramp

Mount Peavine - 4052

11

0603

10

27

22

15

07

18

30

19

14

24

02

23

01

3136

25

12

13

35

29

20

05

08

17

12

13

34 31

26

34

01

26

34

32

02

04

35

09

16

21

28

32

25

3636

33

33

33

T34S R08W T34S R07W

T33S R08W

T33S R07W

Rainie Falls Trail (Closed)
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Trails

Ownership
Bureau of Land Management

Local Government

State

Private Individual or Company
0 0.5 10.25 Miles

Rum Creek Fire Closure April 4, 2024




